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propertytaxinfo@clackamas.us| 503-655-8671. 

如需翻译服务或残障相关的协助，请与我们联系：propertytaxinfo@clackamas.us | 
503-655-8671。 
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TAX YEAR: 2021-2022

1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008980
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: CITY WILSONVILLE
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 33340000

4 COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES CLACKAMAS WASHINGTON  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 4,032,065,970 365,979,508 4,398,045,478
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 91.7% 8.3% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 550,468,882
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 228,858,869
9 EXCESS VALUE USED                 321,610,013        322,000,000 

PERMANENT RATE LOCAL OPTION(S) "GAP" BONDS BONDS OUTSIDE TOTAL

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 2.5206                         2.5206              
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 811,633.20 811,633.20
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.1845 0.1845
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 743,916.17 743,916.17
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 67,523.22 67,523.22
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 811,439.39 811,439.39
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 193.81 193.81
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 743,916.17 743,916.17
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 743,916.17 743,916.17
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.13 0.13
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.13 0.13
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 743,916.04 743,916.04
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 743,916.04 743,916.04

CITY WILSONVILLE, YR2000 #7 DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008980
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COMM COLL CLACK
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30604000

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES  CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 4,032,065,970             4,032,065,970        
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 550,468,882
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 228,858,869
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 321,610,013 322,000,000       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.5582 0.5582
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 179,740.40 179,740.40
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0445 0.0445
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 179,426.94 179,426.94
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 179,426.94 179,426.94
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 313.46 313.46
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 179,426.94 179,426.94
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 179,426.94 179,426.94
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.03 0.03
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.03 0.03
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 179,426.91 179,426.91
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 179,426.91 179,426.91

CITY WILSONVILLE, YR2000 #7 DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008980
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COUNTY C
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30000032

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES  CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 4,032,065,970             4,032,065,970        
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 550,468,882
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 228,858,869
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 321,610,013 322,000,000       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 2.4042 2.4042
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 774,152.40 774,152.40
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.1919 0.1919
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 773,753.46 773,753.46
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 773,753.46 773,753.46
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 398.94 398.94
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 773,753.46 773,753.46
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 773,753.46 773,753.46
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.13 0.13
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.13 0.13
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 773,753.33 773,753.33
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 773,753.33 773,753.33

CITY WILSONVILLE, YR2000 #7 DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008980
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME:
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30008091

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES  CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 4,032,065,970             4,032,065,970        
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 550,468,882
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 228,858,869
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 321,610,013 322,000,000       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0500 0.0500
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 16,100.00 16,100.00
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0039 0.0039
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 15,725.06 15,725.06
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 15,725.06 15,725.06
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 374.94 374.94
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 15,725.06 15,725.06
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 15,725.06 15,725.06
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 15,725.06 15,725.06
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 15,725.06 15,725.06

CITY WILSONVILLE, YR2000 #7 DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER
COUNTY EXTENSION & 4H



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008980
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COUNTY LIBRARY
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30009121

4 COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 4,032,065,970             4,032,065,970
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 550,468,882
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 228,858,869
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 321,610,013 322,000,000       

PERMANENT RATE LOCAL OPTION(S) "GAP" BONDS BONDS OUTSIDE TOTAL

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.3974                         0.3974              
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 127,962.80 127,962.80
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0317 0.0317
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 127,816.49 127,816.49
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 127,816.49 127,816.49
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 146.31 146.31
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 127,816.49 127,816.49
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 127,816.49 127,816.49
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.02 0.02
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.02 0.02
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 127,816.47 127,816.47
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 127,816.47 127,816.47

CITY WILSONVILLE, YR2000 #7 DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008980
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COUNTY SOIL CONS
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30008060

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES  CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 4,032,065,970             4,032,065,970        
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 550,468,882
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 228,858,869
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 321,610,013 322,000,000       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0500 0.0500
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 16,100.00 16,100.00
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0039 0.0039
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 15,725.06 15,725.06
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 15,725.06 15,725.06
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 374.94 374.94
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 15,725.06                    15,725.06
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 15,725.06 15,725.06
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 15,725.06                    15,725.06
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 15,725.06 15,725.06

CITY WILSONVILLE, YR2000 #7 DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008980
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: ESD CLACKAMAS 
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30503000

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES  CLACKAMAS WASHINGTON  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 4,031,890,973             103,535,695       4,135,426,668        
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 97.5% 2.5% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 550,468,882
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 228,858,869
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 321,610,013 322,000,000       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.3687 0.3687
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 118,721.40 118,721.40
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0287 0.0287
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 115,715.27 115,715.27
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 2,971.47 2,971.47
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 118,686.74 118,686.74
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 34.66 34.66
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 115,715.27 115,715.27
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 115,715.27 115,715.27
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.02 0.02
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.02 0.02
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 115,715.25 115,715.25
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 115,715.25 115,715.25

CITY WILSONVILLE, YR2000 #7 DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008980
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: FD 64 TVF&R
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30041400

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES  CLACKAMAS WASHINGTON  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 4,032,065,970             365,979,508       4,398,045,478        
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 91.7% 8.3% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 550,468,882
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 228,858,869
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 321,610,013 322,000,000       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 1.5252 1.5252
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 491,114.40 491,114.40
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.1116 0.1116
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 449,978.56 449,978.56
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 40,843.31 40,843.31
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 490,821.87 490,821.87
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 292.53 292.53
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 449,978.56                  449,978.56
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 449,978.56 449,978.56
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.08 0.08
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.08 0.08
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 449,978.48 449,978.48
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 449,978.48 449,978.48

CITY WILSONVILLE, YR2000 #7 DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008980
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: Port Portland
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30002160

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES  CLACKAMAS WASHINGTON  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 4,032,065,970             365,979,508       4,398,045,478        
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 91.7% 8.3% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 550,468,882
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 228,858,869
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 321,610,013 322,000,000       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0701 0.0701
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 22,572.20 22,572.20
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0051 0.0051
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 20,563.54 20,563.54
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 1,866.50 1,866.50
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 22,430.04 22,430.04
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 142.16 142.16
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 20,563.54                    20,563.54
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 20,563.54 20,563.54
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 20,563.54                    20,563.54
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 20,563.54 20,563.54

CITY WILSONVILLE, YR2000 #7 DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008980
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: SCH WEST LINN/WILSONVILLE
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30117000

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES  CLACKAMAS WASHINGTON  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 3,481,091,565             75,454,983         3,556,546,548        
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 97.9% 2.1% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 550,468,882
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 228,858,869
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 321,610,013 322,000,000       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 4.8684 4.8684
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 1,567,624.80 1,567,624.80
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.4407 0.4407
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 1,534,117.05 1,534,117.05
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 33,253.01 33,253.01
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 1,567,370.06 1,567,370.06
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 254.74 254.74
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 1,534,117.05               1,534,117.05
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 1,534,117.05 1,534,117.05
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.30 0.30
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.30 0.30
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 1,534,116.75               1,534,116.75
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 1,534,116.75 1,534,116.75

CITY WILSONVILLE, YR2000 #7 DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008980
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: SRV 2 METRO
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30008090

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES  CLACKAMAS WASHINGTON  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 4,031,025,961             365,879,508       4,396,905,469        
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 91.7% 8.3% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 550,468,882
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 228,858,869
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 321,610,013 322,000,000       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0966 0.0966
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 31,105.20 31,105.20
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0070 0.0070
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 28,217.18 28,217.18
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 2,561.16 2,561.16
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 30,778.34 30,778.34
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 326.86 326.86
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 28,217.18 28,217.18
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 28,217.18 28,217.18
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 28,217.18 28,217.18
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 28,217.18 28,217.18

CITY WILSONVILLE, YR2000 #7 DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008980
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: Vector Control
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30007510

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES  CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 4,032,065,970             4,032,065,970        
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 550,468,882
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 228,858,869
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 321,610,013 322,000,000       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0065 0.0065
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 2,093.00 2,093.00
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0005 0.0005
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 2,016.03 2,016.03
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 2,016.03 2,016.03
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 76.97 76.97
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 2,016.03 2,016.03
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 2,016.03 2,016.03
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 2,016.03 2,016.03
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 2,016.03 2,016.03

CITY WILSONVILLE, YR2000 #7 DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



PLAN AREA NAME: 30008980

GRAND TOTALS PERMANENT RATE LOCAL OPTION(S) "GAP" BONDS BONDS OUTSIDE TOTAL

DISTRICT BILLING RATE n/a n/a
AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 4,158,919.80 0.00 4,158,919.80 
URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 1.0540 0.0000 1.0540 
AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 4,006,970.81 0.00 4,006,970.81
AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 149,018.67 0.00 149,018.67
AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 4,155,989.48 0.00 4,155,989.48
AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 2,930.32 0.00 2,930.32
AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 4,006,970.81 0.00 4,006,970.81
AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 4,006,970.81 0.00 4,006,970.81
GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00 0.00
GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00 0.00
UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.71 0.00 0.71
UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.71 0.00 0.71
AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 4,006,970.10 0.00 4,006,970.10
AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 4,006,970.10 0.00 4,006,970.10

CITY WILSONVILLE, YR2000 #7 DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER


	WILSONVILLE YR2000 #7

